Final results (184 fencers)

Place
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Name

VIERHELLER Giana
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
GNAM Tamara

DE MARCHI Eleonora
STAHLBERG Nadine
MARZANI Roberta
BOZZA Alessandra
ANTEKEIER Madeline
KOMAROVA Alena
SIRICO Amanda
KHARKOVA Vlada
LOUIS MARIE Alexandra
STANIER Lydia
ELMER Luise

YUN Audrey

NGOM Mariem
CAGNIN Beatrice
MAYER Lea

DERR Patricia

LINDE Asa
CISNEROS Sofia
MARTENSSON Elvira
SZOKE Sara
SCHMIDL Paula
SVISTUNOVA Kristina

VON KERSSENBROCK Diane

LUBCZYNSKI Monica
HANSSON Kristina
MESIC Ana

ISOLA Federica
KONOPLEVA Elizaveta
MESZAROS Noemi
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
CLERICI Alice
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
BRYCH Barbara
NIXON Catherine
MOESCHLIN Noemi
HERMAY Camille
GABER Salwa

PETRI Renata
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
YASINSKAYA Kristina
FEDORUK Anzelika
MUSTONEN Selma
GALIAY Blandine
SEL Ana

Coupe du Monde

Nation Club

USA
RUS
HUN
ITA

GER
ITA

ITA

USA
RUS
USA
UKR
FRA
GBR
AUT
USA
FRA
ITA

GER
GER
SWE
ESP
SWE
HUN
AUT
RUS
FRA
CAN
SWE
CRO
ITA

RUS
GER
RUS
ITA

RUS
POL
USA
Sul

FRA
EGY
HUN
GER
RUS
EST
FIN

FRA
SRB



48
48
50
51
52
53
54
95
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
90
92
93
94
95
96
97

PLAKUNOVA Varvara
VON DADELSZEN Emma
PLENTY Kenyata
TANNOUS Dominique
VIGNOUD Mailys

GAO Cindy

AZUKAITE Vikte
TAURIAINEN Sofia
BORSODY Emma
BOTVINIK Yana
LADANYI Nelli
MURAKAMI Natsuki 97
SKOBLOV Sandra
ROOSIMAA Brenda
GRYSCHYK Alla
LIBELLI Margherita
VERRET Alexanne
EMMENEGGER Manon
BROVKO Inna

TAHE Oceane

FILINA Daria

VANBENTHUYSEN Barbara

LOIT Karoliine
RABCZEWSKA Weronika
KASHAEVA Alla
BRYSON Kerenza
PLEESZ Hanna
MOREIRA-BROWN Caira
LUSZCZ Weronika
BARRY Julia

PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny

CAZALS Brune
SOLARI Demetra
JONAS Anna
BLOESCH Sophie
GARCIA MARTIN Julia
CSOKNYAI Lilla
GUNDRY Jessica
NITSCHE Giovanna
MARUENDA Solenn
MAZANEK Karolina
KUKADIA Saanchi
KIS-TOTH Natasha
ANGEN Kaitlyn
MASALO Olivija
HORNISCHER Anna
LAWSON Danielle
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
BILLI Sara

TURLEY Alix

Coupe du Monde

RUS
CAN
USA
LIB
FRA
CAN
LTU
FIN
HUN
ISR
HUN
JPN
EST
EST
UKR
ITA
CAN
Sul
UKR
FRA
RUS
USA
EST
POL
RUS
GBR
HUN
USA
POL
CAN
Sul
FRA
Sul
GER
Sul
ESP
HUN
GBR
AUT
FRA
POL
USA
CAN
USA
LTU
GER
GBR
DEN
ITA
GBR



98

99
100
101
102
103
104
104
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
146
147

WESSLEN Elin

ALBO Amanda
NABETH Camille
NAGY Kinga
MROSZCZAK Anna
MAKHOVSKA Florina
JOLIC Josipa

DE GRASSE Justine
YOSHIMURA Miho
O'REILLY Meghan
PILIPCHUK Marina
DE WIIN Day
WAKEFIELD Rebecca
SCHMIDL Rosa
MURAKAMI Kumi
SAYERS Kali

RIVIER Delphine
PLANTE Marilyne
JAGIELKO Justyna
MARTINEAU Flavie
WEITBRECHT Sophia
AZIZOVA Madina
JUKIC Paula
LEE-ELABD Farrah
WOLKERSTORFER Gloria
HANSCHKE Amelie
EHAB Nardin

KATO Aika

JACOB Doria
BOUKHELIFA Charline
ALABAS Belfin Sewval
SALMINEN Sara
WAKONIG Theresa
PINGGERA Elisabeth
KOSCIELNIAK Kaja
SYVALA llona
KATKOVAITE Akvile
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
TREDICI Caterina
CSONKA Valeria
ANDERSSON Malin
ZHONKINA Fatima
OVERCHENKO Natalia
MAHDY Ayah

UEDA Kaho

FOGDE Julia

ROLEK Agnieszka
VUORINEN Anna
HIDE Victoria
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii

Coupe du Monde

SWE
ESP
FRA
HUN
POL
GER
CRO
CAN
JPN
USA
BLR
NED
GBR
AUT
JPN
CAN
Sul
CAN
POL
CAN
GER
EST
CRO
USA
AUT
GER
EGY
JPN
FRA
FRA
TUR
FIN
AUT
AUT
POL
FIN
LTU
GER
ITA
HUN
SWE
RUS
RUS
EGY
JPN
FIN
POL
FIN
GBR
EST



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
155
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
163
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
174
176
176
178
179
179
181
182
183
184

PETKOVIC Lara
TALEN Andra

EARL Emilie

ROGNON Justine
HABLUTZEL Demi
YEHIA Hala
ZAPPARATO Marta
MATONDO Olivia
ZAMORANO Andrea
MCCARTHY Medora
SPANGER-RIES Augusta
JAAKKOLA Outi
POSNER Marissa Leigh
DONSLUND Louise Norgil
KONRAD Maarja
BRADLEY Ellen
MURAKAMI Natsuki 96
GLINKIN Karol-Liina
MIKKILA Inka

GICI Ayse Mirac
LEHRMAN Cecilia
MUTZENBERG Chloe
HISASUE Shiori
KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta
COCOZZA Alessia
SIHVO Vilhelmiina
LOFGREN Sonja
KOMABA Minami

ASP Julia

HALVACIAY Beyza
SUNDQUIST Linn
STEPANYAN Nataliya
ERMAN Lal

SUNGAR Basak
TERHO Maija

TAKIZ Sanem

UNAL Dilara

Coupe du Monde

CRO
EST
FIN
Sul
Sul
EGY
ITA
GER
ESP
GBR
DEN
FIN
ISR
DEN
EST
GBR
JPN
EST
FIN
TUR
SWE
Sul
JPN
EST
ITA
FIN
SWE
JPN
SWE
TUR
FIN
UKR
TUR
TUR
FIN
TUR
TUR



Coupe du Monde

Formula of the competition

188 fencers

Poules round 1:

188 fencers
27 poules
150 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 150 fencers



Initial ranking (188 fencers)

Ranking
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Name

STAHLBERG Nadine
KOMAROQVA Alena
MARZANI Roberta
ISOLA Federica
HORNISCHER Anna
FILINA Daria

CISNEROS Sofia
GABER Salwa
TANNOUS Dominique
VON DADELSZEN Emma
DE MARCHI Eleonora
BROVKO Inna

LINDE Asa
LUBCZYNSKI Monica
EHAB Nardin

MAHDY Ayah

SIRICO Amanda
MROSZCZAK Anna
SCHMIDL Paula

TAHE Oceane

GAO Cindy

MOESCHLIN Noemi
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
MOREIRA-BROWN Caira
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
CLERICI Alice

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
CAGNIN Beatrice
GARCIA MARTIN Julia
LOUIS MARIE Alexandra
JAGIELKO Justyna
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
EMMENEGGER Manon
YOSHIMURA Miho

VON KERSSENBROCK Diane

VERRET Alexanne
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
MCCARTHY Medora
DERR Patricia
LEE-ELABD Farrah
NAGY Kinga

LOIT Karoliine
KHARKOVA Vlada
PLENTY Kenyata
NIXON Catherine
VANBENTHUYSEN Barbara
SEL Ana

Coupe du Monde

Nation Club

GER
RUS
ITA
ITA
GER
RUS
ESP
EGY
LIB
CAN
ITA
UKR
SWE
CAN
EGY
EGY
USA
POL
AUT
FRA
CAN
Sul
GER
USA
GER
ITA
DEN
ITA
ESP
FRA
POL
RUS
Sul
JPN
FRA
CAN
RUS
GBR
GER
USA
HUN
EST
UKR
USA
USA
USA
SRB



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

JUKIC Paula

BOZZA Alessandra
TAURIAINEN Sofia
SYVALA llona
AZIZOVA Madina
CAZALS Brune
NABETH Camille
SVISTUNOVA Kristina
MARUENDA Solenn
WEITBRECHT Sophia
BLOESCH Sophie
GUNDRY Jessica
YASINSKAYA Kristina
PLEESZ Hanna

PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny

ANTEKEIER Madeline
ELMER Luise

WOLKERSTORFER Gloria

NGOM Mariem
CSOKNYAI Lilla

RABCZEWSKA Weronika

LAWSON Danielle
JACOB Doria
NITSCHE Giovanna
KASHAEVA Alla
STANIER Lydia
SZOKE Sara

MESIC Ana
MUSTONEN Selma
KUKADIA Saanchi
BILLI Sara

GNAM Tamara
BOTVINIK Yana
CARLASSARE Alice
PETRI Renata
PETKOVIC Lara
BORSODY Emma
VIERHELLER Giana
MESZAROS Noemi
GRYSCHYK Alla
JONAS Anna
ROGNON Justine
MUTZENBERG Chloe
ROLEK Agnieszka
VUORINEN Anna
RIVIER Delphine
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
MIKKILA Inka
MAZANEK Karolina
KONOPLEVA Elizaveta

Coupe du Monde

CRO
ITA

FIN

FIN

EST
FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
GER
Sul

GBR
RUS
HUN
Sul

USA
AUT
AUT
FRA
HUN
POL
GBR
FRA
AUT
RUS
GBR
HUN
CRO
FIN

USA
ITA

HUN
ISR

ITA

HUN
CRO
HUN
USA
GER
UKR
GER
Sul

Sul

POL
FIN

Sul

RUS
FIN

POL
RUS



98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
145

PINGGERA Elisabeth
LADANY! Nelli
HERMAY Camille
ALBO Amanda
VIGNOUD Mailys
MAKHOVSKA Florina
HANSCHKE Amelie
BRYCH Barbara
FEDORUK Anzelika
PILIPCHUK Marina
SOLARI Demetra
STEPANYAN Nataliya
WAKEFIELD Rebecca
KATO Aika

CSONKA Valeria
SUNDQUIST Linn
ZAMORANO Andrea
BOUKHELIFA Charline
MAYER Lea
MATONDO Olivia
ZAPPARATO Marta
TURLEY Alix

WANG Yu Min
OVERCHENKO Natalia
SCHMIDL Rosa
KATKOVAITE Akvile
JOLIC Josipa
SPANGER-RIES Augusta
AZUKAITE Vikte
UEDA Kaho
WESSLEN Elin
SALMINEN Sara
DONSLUND Louise Norgil
HANSSON Kristina
MARTENSSON Elvira
HANSENNE Maurane
DE WIJIN Day
HABLUTZEL Demi
YEHIA Hala

HIDE Victoria
KOSCIELNIAK Kaja
MARTINEAU Flavie
HISASUE Shiori
SAYERS Kali
BRADLEY Ellen
SERMEUS Charlotte
KONRAD Maarja
YUN Audrey
KIS-TOTH Natasha
FOGDE Julia

Coupe du Monde

AUT
HUN
FRA
ESP
FRA
GER
GER
POL
EST
BLR
Sul
UKR
GBR
JPN
HUN
FIN
ESP
FRA
GER
GER
ITA
GBR
TPE
RUS
AUT
LTU
CRO
DEN
LTU
JPN
SWE
FIN
DEN
SWE
SWE
BEL
NED
Sul
EGY
GBR
POL
CAN
JPN
CAN
GBR
BEL
EST
USA
CAN
FIN



145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145

ANGEN Kaitlyn

DE GRASSE Justine
MASALO Olivija
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii
O'REILLY Meghan
TALEN Andra

EARL Emilie

LIBELLI Margherita
PLAKUNOVA Varvara
GALIAY Blandine
ALABAS Belfin Sewval
BRYSON Kerenza
WAKONIG Theresa
MURAKAMI Kumi
MURAKAMI Natsuki 97
JAAKKOLA Outi
POSNER Marissa Leigh
SKOBLOV Sandra
PLANTE Marilyne
LUSZCZ Weronika
MURAKAMI Natsuki 96
GLINKIN Karol-Liina
TREDICI Caterina
GICI Ayse Mirac
LEHRMAN Cecilia
BARRY Julia
ANDERSSON Malin
KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta
COCOZZA Alessia
SIHVO Vilhelmiina
LOFGREN Sonja
KOMABA Minami

ASP Julia

HALVACIAY Beyza
ZHONKINA Fatima
ROOSIMAA Brenda
ERMAN Lal

SUNGAR Basak
TERHO Maija

TAKIZ Sanem

UNAL Dilara

Coupe du Monde

USA
CAN
LTU
EST
USA
EST
FIN
ITA
RUS
FRA
TUR
GBR
AUT
JPN
JPN
FIN
ISR
EST
CAN
POL
JPN
EST
ITA
TUR
SWE
CAN
SWE
EST
ITA
FIN
SWE
JPN
SWE
TUR
RUS
EST
TUR
TUR
FIN
TUR
TUR



Poules round 1

Poule number 1 09:30 Piste number 1
Referee: GROENHOLM Peter

SOLARI Demetra
LIBELLI Margherita
NABETH Camille
SKOBLOV Sandra
STAHLBERG Nadine
SVISTUNOVA Kristina
STEPANYAN Nataliya

Poule number 2 09:30 Piste number 2

Referee: ABDELAZIZ Abdelwahab Yehia

WEITBRECHT Sophia
FEDORUK Anzelika
CAZALS Brune

TAKIZ Sanem
WAKEFIELD Rebecca
FOGDE Julia
KOMAROVA Alena

Poule number 3 09:30 Piste number 3
Referee: WEIDENHAMMER Noel

MARUENDA Solenn
MARZANI Roberta
PILIPCHUK Marina
ANGEN Kaitlyn
KATO Aika
AZIZOVA Madina
GICI Ayse Mirac

Poule number 4 09:30 Piste number 4
Referee: CLAUSEN Stefan

ISOLA Federica
CSONKA Valeria
SYVALA llona
KIS-TOTH Natasha
BLOESCH Sophie
HANSCHKE Amelie
YUN Audrey

Coupe du Monde

MV | (3|v|1]|V]|V
1 (Mo |3 |2 ]|V ]|V
via|v B4 |4 |3 |V
o |v | v |2 4|V
v v iv]|v | 3|V
4 |4 |v]|v|v ||y
303201 ]1]1|MW
M s |3 |v]|4a|Vv |3
v (Illv | v |v|3]3
v 4 |V V] Vv]3
0o |2 |1 ]2 3
v 3 |3|v|Mv]|1
1 |v]2|v |4 |1
v v iv]v]v ]| v |
M s |v |4 ]|V V]|V
v Il 4 |v|iv]|Vv ]|V
2 |v |2 |3 |V ]|V
vi4|v |IBv|1|v4
4 |2 (v |2 |V |2
4 |4 |3 |v |4 ||V
4 1111 [3|v3a|2 |8
M1 |v|3|v| V|4
v Bl 1 |2 |3]|Vv]3
3 (v |IMMv |2 |3 |4
vivi|o |IBlv | v |4
3 (v v |3 |Mv|v
2 |2 |v 3|2 My
VI ivi|iv]iv]|s|o [

VIM

0.666
0.333
0.500
0.500
0.833
0.666
0.000

VIM

0.333
0.666
0.666
0.000
0.500
0.333
1.000

VIM

0.666
0.833
0.500
0.666
0.333
0.333
0.166

VIM

0.500
0.333
0.333
0.666
0.666
0.333
0.666

HS-HR

7
-11
5
-2
13
7
-19

HS-HR

-22

16

HS-HR

N T w oo

-12

HS-HR

N A oW Ao

HS

24
16
25
21
28
28
11

HS

24
26
27

8
22
18
30

HS

28
29
22
24
20
25
14

HS

23
19
22
24
26
19
23

Rank
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Poule number 5 09:30 Piste number 5
Referee: BOSSART Michel

LEHRMAN Cecilia
TAURIAINEN Sofia
HORNISCHER Anna
BRYCH Barbara
GUNDRY Jessica
ZAMORANO Andrea
TREDICI Caterina

Poule number 6 09:30 Piste number 6
Referee: BUCHS Daniel

BOZZA Alessandra
MAKHOVSKA Florina
MURAKAMI Kumi
FILINA Daria
PLEESZ Hanna
ANDERSSON Malin
SUNDQUIST Linn

Poule number 7 09:30 Piste number 7
Referee: BALASHOV Dmitry

VIGNOUD Mailys
ALABAS Belfin Sevval
MAYER Lea

TERHO Maija
YASINSKAYA Kristina
CISNEROS Sofia
JUKIC Paula

Poule number 8 09:30 Piste number 8
Referee: MOOSUS Martti

O'REILLY Meghan

ALBO Amanda

SEL Ana

GABER Salwa
BOUKHELIFA Charline
HALVACIAY Beyza

PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny

Coupe du Monde

M3 |2 (3|2 |v]|1
v (Il 4 |3 |3 |V ]|V
v v |1 |v| 2]V
v v v v |v]|vV
VI v |4 |2 |Mvs|v
4 |4 |v3|a |3 MM 3
v, 24 ]3]2 |vaB
MV |4 |3|Vv|3]|V
2 ||V |1 |4 ]|V ]|V
vio |1 4|V ]|V
v v/ v 3 ]|v]|vV
2 (v v |va|lv |v
V|43 |31 |y
2 121023 |3 |
M v | (4|v|Vv]|3 |3
2 (IM|o |v |11 ]V
v v |IBv|v| 4]V
1[4 |2 |[o |2 ]1
4 (v 1 |v | v |V
v ivi|v]v|s ||y
val4a |1 v |4 |4 |0
M2 |v3|v |1 |V |3
v (Il 4 |4 |V ]|V ]2
2 |v |4 |v ]|V ]|V
2 (v |v |V |V ]|V
valo |4 |1 ||V |3
112123 |4 |3
v v ala]v | v |

VIM

0.166
0.500
0.666
1.000
0.666
0.166
0.333

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.833
0.833
0.333
0.000

VIM

0.500
0.333
0.833
0.000
0.666
0.833
0.333

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.666
0.833
0.333
0.000
0.666

HS-HR

-13

14

HS-HR

14

-18

HS-HR

-14
16
-20

HS-HR

o o A o O

-15

HS

16
25
23
30
25
21
20

HS

25
22
20
28
26
21
12

HS

25
14
29
10
25
28
22

HS

19
25
26
27
17
15
28

Rank
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Poule number 9 09:30 Piste number 9
Referee: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco

VANBENTHUYSEN Barbara
ELMER Luise

TANNOUS Dominique
ERMAN Lal

HERMAY Camille

PLANTE Marilyne
MATONDO Olivia

Poule number 10 09:30 Piste number 10
Referee: MUSTONEN Verna

NIXON Catherine
ZAPPARATO Marta
LADANYI Nelli

GLINKIN Karol-Liina
WOLKERSTORFER Gloria
VON DADELSZEN Emma
MASALO Olivija

Poule number 11 09:30 Piste number 11
Referee: PARENT Herve

DE MARCHI Eleonora
PINGGERA Elisabeth
KHARKOVA Vlada
TURLEY Alix

UNAL Dilara
KOMABA Minami
ANTEKEIER Madeline

Poule number 12 09:30 Piste number 12
Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis

KONOPLEVA Elizaveta
SUNGAR Basak
BROVKO Inna

NGOM Mariem

WANG Yu Min
WAKONIG Theresa
PLENTY Kenyata

Coupe du Monde

M v |3|v]|v]| V]|V
3 M|v|v]|2]|v]|vVv
v |4 |V | 44|V
1 /3]0 M3 ]4]0
3 |v|v| v |Mv]|v
1|3 |v]|v |4 |V
2 |42 ]v 4|4 W
M va|va|v |V |V |V
3 |MM|v |4 |4 |4 |4
2 |2 ||V |v |V |3
1 |v |3 |1 |43
3 (v 1 |v |4 |3
2 (V|4 |v]|v vV
3 |lviv]v]|v]|2 N
MV (4|4 |X]|V]|V
2 M| 4 |4 | X |V ]|V
v | v |IBv | x|v]|vV
v v |3 BB Xx|v]|3
AlA A A |IEA[A
2 |1 |4 |2 |[x |MH2
4 |31 ]v | x|v |
MV |4 |V X |44
1 (M2 |0 |Xx|1]2
v | v |V |X|va]V
2 |v |4 || Xx |va]|V
s|s|s|s | s |s
v v]3 |3 |[x |2
v v 2 |3 ]|x|vs |8

VIM

0.833
0.666
0.500
0.000
0.833
0.500
0.166

VIM

1.000
0.166
0.500
0.166
0.333
0.666
0.666

VIM

0.600
0.400
1.000
0.600

0.000
0.400

VIM

0.400
0.000
1.000
0.600

0.400
0.600

HS-HR

13
1

-19

HS-HR

14
-2

-12

HS-HR

= ©O© = O

-14

HS-HR

-19

HS

28
25
27
11
28
23
21

HS

28
24
22
17
21
26
25

HS

23
20
25
21

11
18

HS

22

6
24
20

18
18

Rank
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Coupe du Monde

Poule number 13 09:30 Piste number 13
Referee: JEZA Eva

LOIT Karoliine
CSOKNYAI Lilla
MURAKAMI Natsuki 96
SIHVO Vilhelmiina
MAZANEK Karolina
OVERCHENKO Natalia
LINDE Asa

Poule number 14 09:30 Piste number 14
Referee: RELET Michel

SCHMIDL Rosa
POSNER Marissa Leigh
RABCZEWSKA Weronika
BRYSON Kerenza
MIKKILA Inka

NAGY Kinga
LUBCZYNSKI Monica

Poule number 15 09:30 Piste number 15
Referee: ANIL Murtaza Berkan , SZEWCZYK Bialecka Justyna

GALIAY Blandine
KATKOVAITE Akvile
LEE-ELABD Farrah
EHAB Nardin
LAWSON Danielle
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
JAAKKOLA Outi

Poule number 16 09:30 Piste number 16
Referee: KYLLIJOKI Velijussi

RIVIER Delphine
LUSZCZ Weronika
MAHDY Ayah
DERR Patricia
JACOB Doria
ZHONKINA Fatima
JOLIC Josipa

M v |v|v]|v|Vv |3
3 v |v]|v]| v |2
0|3 |MM|v2|3 |4 |3
02 |1 |MM[3 |4 |4
2 |4 |v | v |V |V
4 |1 |v | v |4 |3
v v v]v]4|v |
MV |1|2]|v| V|4
4 MM 3 |3 |3 |V |1
v | v |3 |v| V]|V
v ivalv IV |2 |V
1 |v |3 |3 |22
4 |42 v |v ||y
vivi]a|3]|v ]|z |
MV | (3|v| V]3|V
2 (Il v |v |4 |4 |2
v |3 (M3 |3][3 ]|V
4 |2 |v |3 |1 ]|V
3 (v v |va|1 |v
v ivi|v]v|v ||y
3|v] 23 |3 ]|3 |
M2 |v|1|v|v]|2
v (Ilv |3 |v ]|V |3
2 |3 |3 |v |2 |V
v iva|v I3 |V |V
4 |1 |4 |v |2 |V
2 |2 |v |3 |v 2
vV ival2 |2 |4 |v |8

VIM

0.833
0.666
0.166
0.000
0.666
0.333
0.833

VIM

0.500
0.166
0.833
0.833
0.166
0.500
0.500

VIM

0.666
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.666
1.000
0.166

VIM

0.500
0.666
0.333
0.833
0.333
0.333
0.500

13

HS-HR HS Rank
12 26 1
5 25 3
-11 15 6
-13 14 7
4 26 4

-6 22 5

9 29 2
HS-HR HS  Rank
-2 22 5
-9 19 6
10 28 1
7 26 2
-12 16 7
25 3

3 25 3
HS-HR HS Rank
4 26 2

-3 22 4
-3 22 4
-5 20 6
0 23 3
15 30 1
-8 19 7
HS-HR HS Rank
-3 20 4
10 26 2
-6 20 7
10 27 1
-6 21 6
-5 19 5
0 22 3



Poule number 17 09:30 Piste number 17
Referee: PURANEN Kimmo

MCCARTHY Medora
SIRICO Amanda
MURAKAMI Natsuki 97
PLAKUNOVA Varvara
SPANGER-RIES Augusta
ROLEK Agnieszka
NITSCHE Giovanna

Poule number 18 09:30 Piste number 18
Referee: MARCHET Alexander

STANIER Lydia

DE GRASSE Justine
AZUKAITE Vikte
MROSZCZAK Anna
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
COCOZZA Alessia
VUORINEN Anna

Poule number 19 09:30 Piste number 19
Referee: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf

KASHAEVA Alla

SCHMIDL Paula

KONRAD Maarja

BARRY Julia

MUTZENBERG Chloe

UEDA Kaho

VON KERSSENBROCK Diane

Poule number 20 09:30 Piste number 20
Referee: EGOROV Viatcheslav

SERMEUS Charlotte
VERRET Alexanne
SZOKE Sara
ROGNON Justine
TALEN Andra
WESSLEN Elin
TAHE Oceane

Coupe du Monde

M3 |4 |4 |4 |V |3
v |Illv | v |v| V]|V
v |2 |V | Vv | 4|2
v 3|3 |Mv] V]|V
Va3 |4 |42
301 |v|4a]|v W2
vi2|vi]2]|v | v |
MV |3 |Vv]|4]|Vv]|Vv
4 MM 2 |v |3 |v3|V
v | v | Ill4 |1V |4
3 (4 |v |3 |V ]|V
v v ive|v v v
4 |2 |42 |3 |4
3|1 lv]s|3]|v ¥
M{va|3 |V V]|V ]|V
3 ||V |4 V] V]|V
vy |I 3|42 ]2
2 |v|v |V |V |4
2 [3|v]o M1 |3
3o |v | 1]|v |3
2 |2 v v]|v] v |
Mis|s|s|s|s|s
X (Il 4 |3 |V |44
X |v |V |v| V]2
X v/ 1 |[MH2 |3 |4
X |4 |4 |v |13
X |vi]2|v]|v 21
X v v]v|va|v N

VIM

0.166
1.000
0.500
0.666
0.166
0.333
0.666

VIM

0.666
0.500
0.500
0.500
1.000
0.000
0.333

VIM

0.833
0.666
0.166
0.666
0.166
0.333
0.666

VIM

0.200
0.800
0.200
0.200
0.600
1.000

HS-HR

15

IS BTN R )

HS-HR

= W o w

10

'
(o]

HS-HR

10
12
-11
8
-15

HS-HR

© o b o o A&

HS

23
30
23
26
22
20
24

HS

27
22
24
25
27
19
20

HS

27
27
17
26
14
17
24

HS

20
22
15
17
18
23

Rank

N O NN W B PO

Rank

O Nk B o

Rank

B~ O N W o N

Rank

P w B~ oo N ol

14



Poule number 21 09:30 Piste number 21
Referee: VISCARDI Alberto

JONAS Anna

SALMINEN Sara
KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta
EMMENEGGER Manon
GAO Cindy

BRADLEY Ellen

MESIC Ana

Poule number 22 09:30 Piste number 22
Referee: BYKOV Andrey

SAYERS Kali
YOSHIMURA Miho
MUSTONEN Selma
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii
MOESCHLIN Noemi
DONSLUND Louise Norgil
VIERHELLER Giana

Poule number 23 09:30 Piste number 23
Referee: SAMEH Abd Allah

OBRAZTSOVA Maria
HISASUE Shiori
KUKADIA Saanchi
GRYSCHYK Alla
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
ROOSIMAA Brenda
HANSSON Kiristina

Poule number 24 09:30 Piste number 24
Referee: BEKEFI Daniel

CARLASSARE Alice
EARL Emilie
MOREIRA-BROWN Caira
MESZAROS Noemi
MARTENSSON Elvira
JAGIELKO Justyna
MARTINEAU Flavie

Coupe du Monde

Mivi|v|2]|1]|Vv ]|V
o MM|v |1 ]|V |va|3
1 (3 Moo |2 |V
v v v | vV |V
v2 |3 |v |2 |V |3
3 /2 |v] o2 MM 3
4 |v] s |2]|v | v |
MV |1(3|3|V]|V
4 MMV |v | 1|V |1
v 2 |IBlv | v ] V|4
vio |3 |2 ]|v]|1
v v isa|v | v |V
2 |4 |4 |21 MV
4 (v iv]v]1 |4 |8
Mv | v v V] V]|V
2 |[M(va|2 |1 ]2 |1
0|3 |MM|va|v |v |V
2 (v |3 |V |2 |2
2 (v 1|2 [Mv |4
0 |va|3 |v |1 [V
3 lvi]2|v]|v] s |®
Mis|s|s|s|s|s
x (Il 4 |2 |3 ]|V |3
X |v |V |2 |V ]|V
X v 4 |V |1 |4
X |v|v |3 |Mv|yv
X3 ]2 ]v |4 ||V
X vl a|v]1]|3 |

VIM

0.666
0.500
0.166
1.000
0.500
0.166
0.500

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.666
0.333
0.833
0.166
0.500

VIM

1.000
0.166
0.666
0.333
0.333
0.500
0.500

VIM

0.200
0.800
0.400
0.800
0.400
0.400

HS-HR

-17
21

-11

HS-HR

© ~ o b

16
-11

HS-HR

21
-15

(NS, ISR NN

HS-HR

Ao ok wd

HS

22
18
11
28
20
15
24

HS

22
21
26
16
29
18
24

HS

30
12
22
19
19
18
24

HS

17
22
19
23
19
18

Rank

A OO W EkE N oD

Rank

W Nk, oOODN B O

Rank

W b~ OO NN N

Rank

gl W Rk AN O
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Poule number 25 09:30 Piste number 25
Referee: MAKELA John

RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
HANSENNE Maurane
LOUIS MARIE Alexandra
LOFGREN Sonja

GNAM Tamara
KOSCIELNIAK Kaja
BILLI Sara

Poule number 26 09:30 Piste number 26
Referee: SIMPSON James

ASP Julia

BOTVINIK Yana
BORSODY Emma
CLERICI Alice

DE WIIN Day
GARCIA MARTIN Julia
HIDE Victoria

Poule number 27 09:30 Piste number 27
Referee: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas , SAVOLAINEN Katri

YEHIA Hala
PETKOVIC Lara
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
PETRI Renata
CAGNIN Beatrice
HABLUTZEL Demi

Coupe du Monde

M x |v|v]|v| Vv |2
s |M|s|s|s|s|s
2 | x ||V |v |V |V
2 [ x |3 |2 4]0
4 | x |4 |v |3 |V
3 X |4 |v]|v 4
VI X |3 ]|v]4|v |
M3 |3 (3|11 |4
v B3 |2 4|V ]|V
v |v I3 |va|4 |4
viv| v v |v]|vV
VI v 3|1 |3 |v4
v 3 |v]3|v |y
vi2|lv]1]3]|2 |
B 1 |2 |2 |1 ]|V
v (Il 2 |4 |3 |4
v |v [Il|4 |2 |V
v |v |v [Il[3 |V
v [va|v |v [V
3 v o |2 |2 |[IW

VIM

0.800

0.800
0.000
0.400
0.400
0.600

VIM

0.000
0.500
0.500
1.000
0.500
0.666
0.333

VIM

0.200
0.200
0.600
0.800
1.000
0.200

HS-HR

14

o B o

HS-HR

-15

17

HS-HR

-12

13
-12

HS

22

22
11
21
21
22

HS

15
24
25
30
21
26
18

HS

11
18
21
23
24
12

Rank

w o1 B~ o

Rank

(o2 B NS TS 3 B N SO B

Rank

g P, wWw s o
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Coupe du Monde

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (184 fencers)

Rank
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Name Club

OBRAZTSOVA Maria
EMMENEGGER Manon
CLERICI Alice
KOMAROQVA Alena
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
SIRICO Amanda

BRYCH Barbara

NIXON Catherine
CAGNIN Beatrice
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
KHARKOVA Vlada
BROVKO Inna

TAHE Oceane

MAYER Lea
MOESCHLIN Noemi
FILINA Daria
VANBENTHUYSEN Barbara
STAHLBERG Nadine
LOIT Karoliine
RABCZEWSKA Weronika
DERR Patricia
KASHAEVA Alla
MARZANI Roberta
LINDE Asa

CISNEROS Sofia
BRYSON Kerenza
HERMAY Camille
GABER Salwa

PLEESZ Hanna
MARTENSSON Elvira
PETRI Renata

SZOKE Sara
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
MOREIRA-BROWN Caira
LOUIS MARIE Alexandra
SCHMIDL Paula
LUSZCZ Weronika
BARRY Julia

PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny
SVISTUNOVA Kristina
CAZALS Brune
YASINSKAYA Kristina
SOLARI Demetra
JONAS Anna

GARCIA MARTIN Julia
BLOESCH Sophie
FEDORUK Anzelika

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666

HS-HR HS
20 30
2 28
17 30
16 30
15 30
15 30
14 30
14 28
13 4
0 2
9 25
9 4
9 23
6 29
16 29
14 28
13 28
13 28
2 2
10 28
0 2
10 2
9 29
9 29
9 28
726
6 28
6 27
6 26
8 23
6 23
6 22
6 22
3 22
3 22
2
10 2
8 26
728
7 28
721
725
7 24
722
6 26
6 26
5 26

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
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48
48
50
51
52
52
52
52
56
57
58
58
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
81
83
83
85
86
86
86
89
90
91
92
93
93
93
96
97

Coupe du Monde

GUNDRY Jessica
CSOKNYAI Lilla
NITSCHE Giovanna
MARUENDA Solenn
SEL Ana

MAZANEK Karolina
MUSTONEN Selma
GALIAY Blandine
KUKADIA Saanchi
STANIER Lydia
KIS-TOTH Natasha
ANGEN Kaitlyn
PLAKUNOVA Varvara
VON DADELSZEN Emma
MASALO Olivija

VON KERSSENBROCK Diane
ELMER Luise
HORNISCHER Anna
LAWSON Danielle
YUN Audrey
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
BILLI Sara

DE MARCHI Eleonora
NGOM Mariem
TURLEY Alix
PLENTY Kenyata
WESSLEN Elin
TANNOUS Dominique
ALBO Amanda
NABETH Camille
BOZZA Alessandra
VIGNOUD Mailys
GAO Cindy

NAGY Kinga
LUBCZYNSKI Monica
VIERHELLER Giana
AZUKAITE Vikte
HANSSON Kristina
BORSODY Emma
TAURIAINEN Sofia
MROSZCZAK Anna
BOTVINIK Yana
MAKHOVSKA Florina
MESIC Ana

ISOLA Federica
JOLIC Josipa
LADANY! Nelli

DE GRASSE Justine
YOSHIMURA Miho
O'REILLY Meghan

0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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25
25
24
28
26
26
26
26
22
27
24
24
26
26
25
24
25
23
23
23
21
22
23
20
21
18
18
27
25
25
25
25
20
25
25
24
24
24
25
25
25
24
22
24
23
22
22
22
21
19

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
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98

99
100
101
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
128
128
131
132
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
140
142
143
144
145
146
147

Coupe du Monde

PILIPCHUK Marina

DE WIJIN Day
MURAKAMI Natsuki 97
WAKEFIELD Rebecca
SCHMIDL Rosa
SKOBLOV Sandra
MURAKAMI Kumi
SAYERS Kali

RIVIER Delphine
PLANTE Marilyne
SALMINEN Sara
ROOSIMAA Brenda
KONOPLEVA Elizaveta
WAKONIG Theresa
PINGGERA Elisabeth
GNAM Tamara
JAGIELKO Justyna
KOSCIELNIAK Kaja
MESZAROS Noemi
ANTEKEIER Madeline
MARTINEAU Flavie
WEITBRECHT Sophia
AZIZOVA Madina
SYVALA llona

JUKIC Paula
LEE-ELABD Farrah
KATKOVAITE Akvile
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
WOLKERSTORFER Gloria
TREDICI Caterina
GRYSCHYK Alla
CSONKA Valeria
HANSCHKE Amelie
ANDERSSON Malin
KATO Aika

EHAB Nardin
ZHONKINA Fatima
OVERCHENKO Natalia
JACOB Doria

MAHDY Ayah

UEDA Kaho

FOGDE Julia

ROLEK Agnieszka
VUORINEN Anna
BOUKHELIFA Charline
HIDE Victoria
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii
LIBELLI Margherita
ALABAS Belfin Sevval
PETKOVIC Lara

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200

22
21
23
22
22
21
20
22
20
23
18
18
22
18
20
21
19
21
19
18
18
24
25
22
22
22
22
19
21
20
19
19
19
21
20
20
19
22
21
20
17
18
20
20
17
18
16
16
14
18

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
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Coupe du Monde

148 TALEN Andra 0.200 -3 17 qualified
149 VERRET Alexanne 0.200 -4 20  qualified
150 EARL Emilie 0.200 -6 17 qualified
151 ROGNON Justine 0.200 -8 15  eliminated
152 HABLUTZEL Demi 0.200 -12 12 eliminated
153 YEHIA Hala 0.200 -12 11  eliminated
154 ZAPPARATO Marta 0.166 -2 24 eliminated
155 MATONDO Olivia 0.166 -4 21  eliminated
155 ZAMORANO Andrea 0.166 -4 21  eliminated
157 MCCARTHY Medora 0.166 -5 23 eliminated
158 SPANGER-RIES Augusta 0.166 -7 22 eliminated
159 JAAKKOLA Outi 0.166 -8 19  eliminated
160 POSNER Marissa Leigh 0.166 -9 19  eliminated
161 DONSLUND Louise Norgil 0.166 -11 18  eliminated
162 KONRAD Maarja 0.166 -11 17  eliminated
163 BRADLEY Ellen 0.166 -11 15  eliminated
163 MURAKAMI Natsuki 96 0.166 -11 15  eliminated
165 GLINKIN Karol-Liina 0.166 -12 17  eliminated
166 MIKKILA Inka 0.166 -12 16  eliminated
167 GICI Ayse Mirac 0.166 -12 14 eliminated
168 LEHRMAN Cecilia 0.166 -13 16  eliminated
169 MUTZENBERG Chloe 0.166 -15 14  eliminated
170 HISASUE Shiori 0.166 -15 12 eliminated
171 KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta 0.166 -17 11  eliminated
172 COCOZZA Alessia 0.000 -9 19  eliminated
173 SIHVO Vilhelmiina 0.000 -13 14 eliminated
174 LOFGREN Sonja 0.000 -14 11  eliminated
174 KOMABA Minami 0.000 -14 11  eliminated
176 ASP Julia 0.000 -15 15 eliminated
176 HALVACIAY Beyza 0.000 -15 15  eliminated
178 SUNDQUIST Linn 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
179 STEPANYAN Nataliya 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
179 ERMAN Lal 0.000 -19 11  eliminated
181 SUNGAR Basak 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
182 TERHO Maija 0.000 -20 10  eliminated
183 TAKIZ Sanem 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
184 UNAL Dilara abandoned

20



Coupe du Monde

Ranking after all poule rounds (184 fencers)

Rank
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Name Club

OBRAZTSOVA Maria
EMMENEGGER Manon
CLERICI Alice
KOMAROQVA Alena
SIRICO Amanda
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
BRYCH Barbara

NIXON Catherine
CAGNIN Beatrice
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
KHARKOVA Vlada
BROVKO Inna

TAHE Oceane

MAYER Lea
MOESCHLIN Noemi
FILINA Daria
STAHLBERG Nadine
VANBENTHUYSEN Barbara
LOIT Karoliine
RABCZEWSKA Weronika
DERR Patricia
KASHAEVA Alla

LINDE Asa

MARZANI Roberta
CISNEROS Sofia
BRYSON Kerenza
HERMAY Camille
GABER Salwa

PLEESZ Hanna
MARTENSSON Elvira
PETRI Renata
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
SZOKE Sara

LOUIS MARIE Alexandra
MOREIRA-BROWN Caira
SCHMIDL Paula
LUSZCZ Weronika
BARRY Julia

PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny
SVISTUNOVA Kristina
CAZALS Brune
YASINSKAYA Kristina
SOLARI Demetra
JONAS Anna

BLOESCH Sophie
GARCIA MARTIN Julia
FEDORUK Anzelika

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666

HS-HR HS
20 30
20 28
17 30
16 30
15 30
15 30
14 30
14 28
13 24
10 27

9 25
9o 24
9o 23
16 29
16 29
14 28
13 28
13 28
12 26
10 28
10 27
10 27
9 29
9 29
9o 28
72
6 28
6 27
6 26
8 23
6 23
6 22
6 22
3 2
3 2
12 2
10 26
8 26
7 28
7 28
72
725
7 4
72
6 26
6 26
5 26

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
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48
48
50
51
52
52
52
52
56
57
58
58
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
81
83
83
85
86
86
86
89
90
91
92
93
93
93
96
97

Coupe du Monde

CSOKNYAI Lilla
GUNDRY Jessica
NITSCHE Giovanna
MARUENDA Solenn
GALIAY Blandine
MAZANEK Karolina
MUSTONEN Selma
SEL Ana

KUKADIA Saanchi
STANIER Lydia
ANGEN Kaitlyn
KIS-TOTH Natasha
PLAKUNOVA Varvara
VON DADELSZEN Emma
MASALO Olivija

VON KERSSENBROCK Diane
ELMER Luise
HORNISCHER Anna
LAWSON Danielle
YUN Audrey
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
BILLI Sara

DE MARCHI Eleonora
NGOM Mariem
TURLEY Alix
PLENTY Kenyata
WESSLEN Elin
TANNOUS Dominique
ALBO Amanda
NABETH Camille
BOZZA Alessandra
VIGNOUD Mailys
GAO Cindy
LUBCZYNSKI Monica
NAGY Kinga
AZUKAITE Vikte
VIERHELLER Giana
HANSSON Kristina
BORSODY Emma
MROSZCZAK Anna
TAURIAINEN Sofia
BOTVINIK Yana
MAKHOVSKA Florina
MESIC Ana

ISOLA Federica

DE GRASSE Justine
JOLIC Josipa
LADANY! Nelli
YOSHIMURA Miho
O'REILLY Meghan

0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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25
25
24
28
26
26
26
26
22
27
24
24
26
26
25
24
25
23
23
23
21
22
23
20
21
18
18
27
25
25
25
25
20
25
25
24
24
24
25
25
25
24
22
24
23
22
22
22
21
19

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
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135
136
137
138
139
140
140
142
143
144
145
146
147

Coupe du Monde

PILIPCHUK Marina

DE WIJIN Day
MURAKAMI Natsuki 97
SCHMIDL Rosa
WAKEFIELD Rebecca
SKOBLOV Sandra
MURAKAMI Kumi
SAYERS Kali

RIVIER Delphine
PLANTE Marilyne
SALMINEN Sara
ROOSIMAA Brenda
KONOPLEVA Elizaveta
WAKONIG Theresa
PINGGERA Elisabeth
GNAM Tamara
JAGIELKO Justyna
KOSCIELNIAK Kaja
MESZAROS Noemi
ANTEKEIER Madeline
MARTINEAU Flavie
WEITBRECHT Sophia
AZIZOVA Madina
SYVALA llona

JUKIC Paula
KATKOVAITE Akvile
LEE-ELABD Farrah
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
WOLKERSTORFER Gloria
TREDICI Caterina
CSONKA Valeria
GRYSCHYK Alla
HANSCHKE Amelie
ANDERSSON Malin
EHAB Nardin

KATO Aika

ZHONKINA Fatima
OVERCHENKO Natalia
JACOB Doria

MAHDY Ayah

UEDA Kaho

FOGDE Julia

ROLEK Agnieszka
VUORINEN Anna
BOUKHELIFA Charline
HIDE Victoria
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii
LIBELLI Margherita
ALABAS Belfin Sevval
PETKOVIC Lara

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
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0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
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14
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qualified
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qualified
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qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
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Coupe du Monde

148 TALEN Andra 0.200 -3 17 qualified
149 VERRET Alexanne 0.200 4 20  qualified
150 EARL Emilie 0.200 -6 17 qualified
151 ROGNON Justine 0.200 -8 15  eliminated
152 HABLUTZEL Demi 0.200 -12 12 eliminated
153 YEHIA Hala 0.200 -12 11  eliminated
154 ZAPPARATO Marta 0.166 -2 24 eliminated
155 MATONDO Olivia 0.166 -4 21  eliminated
155 ZAMORANO Andrea 0.166 -4 21  eliminated
157 MCCARTHY Medora 0.166 -5 23 eliminated
158 SPANGER-RIES Augusta 0.166 -7 22 eliminated
159 JAAKKOLA Outi 0.166 -8 19  eliminated
160 POSNER Marissa Leigh 0.166 -9 19  eliminated
161 DONSLUND Louise Norgil 0.166  -11 18  eliminated
162 KONRAD Maarja 0166 -11 17  eliminated
163 BRADLEY Ellen 0.166 -11 15  eliminated
163 MURAKAMI Natsuki 96 0.166 -11 15  eliminated
165 GLINKIN Karol-Liina 0.166 -12 17  eliminated
166 MIKKILA Inka 0.166 -12 16  eliminated
167 GICI Ayse Mirac 0.166  -12 14 eliminated
168 LEHRMAN Cecilia 0.166  -13 16  eliminated
169 MUTZENBERG Chloe 0.166  -15 14  eliminated
170 HISASUE Shiori 0.166 -15 12 eliminated
171 KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta 0.166  -17 11  eliminated
172 COCOZZA Alessia 0.000 -9 19  eliminated
173 SIHVO Vilhelmiina 0.000 -13 14 eliminated
174 KOMABA Minami 0.000 -14 11  eliminated
175 LOFGREN Sonja 0.000 -14 11 eliminated
176 ASP Julia 0.000 -15 15 eliminated
176 HALVACIAY Beyza 0.000 -15 15  eliminated
178 SUNDQUIST Linn 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
179 ERMAN Lal 0.000 -19 11  eliminated
180 STEPANYAN Nataliya 0.000 -19 11  eliminated
181 SUNGAR Basak 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
182 TERHO Maija 0.000 -20 10  eliminated
183 TAKIZ Sanem 0.000 -22 eliminated
184 CARLASSARE Alice 0.000 0 eliminated
184 UNAL Dilara abandoned
185 HANSENNE Maurane 0.000 0 eliminated
186 SERMEUS Charlotte 0.000 0 eliminated
188 WANG Yu Min 0.000 0 eliminated
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Coupe du Monde

Table of 256 Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32
1 OBRAZTSOVA Maria
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
A ——
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
129 CSONKA Valeria 15/9
HANSCHKE Amelie
128 HANSCHKE Amelie 15/11
ELMER Luise
65 HORNISCHER Anna 12/11
HORNISCHER Anna
iy R —
ELMER Luise
I —— 15/13
ELMER Luise
64  ELMER Luise
ELMER Luise
33 SZOKE Sara 15/12
SZOKE Sara
e
SZOKE Sara
o — 15/14
YOSHIMURA Miho
96  YOSHIMURA Miho
SZOKE Sara
97  O'REILLY Meghan 15/14
O'REILLY Meghan
L —
RIEDMUELLER Vaness
P 15/8
RIEDMUELLER Vaness
32  RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
17 VANBENTHUYSEN Barbara
VANBENTHUYSEN Barb
L
LIBELLI Margherita
145 LIBELLI Margherita 15/14
LIBELLI Margherita
112 PINGGERA Elisabeth 15/13
LUBCZYNSKI Monica
81  LUBCZYNSKI Monica 15/8
LUBCZYNSKI Monica
N —
LUBCZYNSKI Monica
A —— 15/13
CSOKNYAI Lilla
48  CSOKNYAI Lilla
GNAM Tamara
49 GUNDRY Jessica 15/11
GUNDRY Jessica
A ——
GAOQ Cindy
T 15/13
GAO Cindy
80  GAO Cindy
GNAM Tamara
113 GNAM Tamara 15/10
GNAM Tamara
144 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 15/12
GNAM Tamara
P — 15/14
FILINA Daria

16

FILINA Daria
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Coupe du Monde

Table of 256 Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32
9 CAGNIN Beatrice
CAGNIN Beatrice
P ——
RIS ERibiacin i
137 MAHDY Ayah 15/¢a
AZIZOVA Madina
120 AZIZOVA Madina 15/11
EESEREgshbaci
73 PLENTY Kenyata 15/23
PLENTY Kenyata
Y —
REENERAERGERNEmma
P — 15/83
KUKADIA Saanchi
56  KUKADIA Saanchi
41 CAZALS Brune
CAZALS Brune
A —
L I —— 15/88
BORSODY Emma
88  BORSODY Emma
105 SAYERS Kali 15/@2
SAYERS Kali
L R —
SRR il
P —— 15/84
MARZANI Roberta
24 MARZANI Roberta
25  CISNEROS Sofia
CISNEROS Sofia
232 -
AR il o &
X 9821
MURAKAMI Kumi
104  MURAKAMI Kumi
89  BOTVINIK Yana 15/13
BOTVINIK Yana
I I ——
NN
A 15/¢a
PEGO MAGALHAES Jen
40  PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny
57  STANIER Lydia
STANIER Lydia
A ——
EENERRERGEROCK D
e —— 15/
TURLEY Alix
72 TURLEY Alix
121 SYVALA llona 15/
JACOB Doria
136 JACOB Doria 15/12
L — 18/98
NIXON Catherine
8 NIXON Catherine

15/%8
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Table of 256
5 SIRICO Amanda
SIRICO Amanda
252 -mmeeeee-
133 KATO Aika
KATO Aika
124 KATKOVAITE Akvile 15/13
69 BILLI Sara
BILLI Sara
I —
I
VON DADELSZEN Emma
60 VON DADELSZEN Emma
37  LUSZCZ Weronika
LUSZCZ Weronika
e
I —
ISOLA Federica
92  ISOLA Federica
101 SCHMIDL Rosa
SCHMIDL Rosa
] P —
P
GABER Salwa
28  GABER Salwa
21 KASHAEVA Alla
KASHAEVA Alla
236 ------ee-
149 VERRET Alexanne
VERRET Alexanne
108 SALMINEN Sara 15/14
85  HANSSON Kristina
HANSSON Kristina
I
213 -
JONAS Anna
44 JONAS Anna
53  MUSTONEN Selma
MUSTONEN Selma
Pl
e —
ALBO Amanda
76  ALBO Amanda
117 ANTEKEIER Madeline
ANTEKEIER Madeline
140 ROLEK Agnieszka 15/6
Y
BROVKO Inna
12 BROVKO Inna
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Table of 256
13 TAHE Oceane
TAHE Oceane
244 -eeeee-
141 VUORINEN Anna
MESZAROS Noemi
116 MESZAROS Noemi 15/14
77  NABETH Camille
NABETH Camille
I —
P ——
GALIAY Blandine
52  GALIAY Blandine
45  GARCIA MARTIN Julia
GARCIA MARTIN Juli
212 -eeeeee-
173 weeeeeee-
VIERHELLER Giana
84  VIERHELLER Giana
109 ROOSIMAA Brenda
ROOSIMAA Brenda
148 TALEN Andra 15/12
237 -
RABCZEWSKA Weronik
20 RABCZEWSKA Weronika
29  PLEESZ Hanna
PLEESZ Hanna
L
Y
MURAKAMI Natsuki 9
100 MURAKAMI Natsuki 97
93 JOLIC Josipa
JOLIC Josipa
L
221 eeeeee-
SCHMIDL Paula
36 SCHMIDL Paula
61 PLAKUNOVA Varvara
PLAKUNOVA Varvara
I —
L —
BORRYE Emilia Ceci
68 BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
125 TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
EHAB Nardin
132 EHAB Nardin 15/14
X
KOMAROVA Alena
4 KOMAROVA Alena
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Coupe du Monde

Table of 256
3 CLERICI Alice
CLERICI Alice
P
131 ANDERSSON Malin
WOLKERSTORFER Glor
126 WOLKERSTORFER Gloria 15/12
67  YUN Audrey
YUN Audrey
L
e —
MASALO Olivija
62  MASALO Olivija
35 MOREIRA-BROWN Caira
MOREIRA-BROWN Cair
P —
I —
LADANYI Nelli
94  LADANYI Nelli
99  DE WIIN Day
DE WIJN Day
L P—
A —
MARTENSSON Elvira
30 MARTENSSON Elvira
19  LOIT Karoliine
LOIT Karoliine
P —
147 PETKOVIC Lara
KONOPLEVA Elizavet
110 KONOPLEVA Elizaveta 15/4
83  AZUKAITE Vikte
AZUKAITE Vikte
I
211 -
BLOESCH Sophie
46 BLOESCH Sophie
51  MARUENDA Solenn
MARUENDA Solenn
P ——
179 -
BOZZA Alessandra
78  BOZZA Alessandra
115 KOSCIELNIAK Kaja
BOUKHELIFA Charlin
142 BOUKHELIFA Charline 15/10
243 ---eeeee-
MOESCHLIN Noemi

14

MOESCHLIN Noemi
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Coupe du Monde

Table of 256

11  KHARKOVA Vlada

KHARKOVA Vlada
L ——
139 FOGDE Julia

MARTINEAU Flavie
118 MARTINEAU Flavie 15/14
75  TANNOUS Dominique

TANNOUS Dominique
iy R —
P

MAZANEK Karolina
54  MAZANEK Karolina
43 SOLARI Demetra

SOLARI Demetra
P
iy R —

TAURIAINEN Sofia
86  TAURIAINEN Sofia
107 PLANTE Marilyne

PLANTE Marilyne
150 EARL Emilie 15/11
PR

DERR Patricia
22  DERR Patricia
27 HERMAY Camille

HERMAY Camille
230 -
Y —

WAKEFIELD Rebecca
102 WAKEFIELD Rebecca
91 MESIC Ana

MESIC Ana
L —
219 --eeeee-

BARRY Julia
38 BARRY Julia
59  KIS-TOTH Natasha

KIS-TOTH Natasha
I —
I —

DE MARCHI Eleonora
70  DE MARCHI Eleonora
123 LEE-ELABD Farrah

LEE-ELABD Farrah
134 ZHONKINA Fatima 15/13
251  ---eeeee-

SKOLYSHEVA Arina
6 SKOLYSHEVA Arina
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Table of 256
7 BRYCH Barbara
BRYCH Barbara
R ——
135 OVERCHENKO Natalia
JUKIC Paula
122 JUKIC Paula 15/13
71 NGOM Mariem
NGOM Mariem
I —
L —
ANGEN Kaitlyn
58  ANGEN Kaitlyn
39  SVISTUNOVA Kristina
SVISTUNOVA Kristin
218 e
1oy —
MAKHOVSKA Florina
90 MAKHOVSKA Florina
103 SKOBLOV Sandra
SKOBLOV Sandra
(Y —
231 -eeeeee-
BRYSON Kerenza
26  BRYSON Kerenza
23 LINDE Asa
LINDE Asa
234 --eeeee-
1) A —
RIVIER Delphine
106 RIVIER Delphine
87 MROSZCZAK Anna
MROSZCZAK Anna
I
215 ---eeeee-
YASINSKAYA Kristin
42 YASINSKAYA Kristina
55 SEL Ana
SEL Ana
Pl
I ——
WESSLEN Elin
74  WESSLEN Elin
119 WEITBRECHT Sophia
WEITBRECHT Sophia
138 UEDA Kaho 15/5
247 ---eeeee

10

OKHOTNIKOVA Irina

OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
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Table of 256

15 MAVYER Lea

MAYER Lea
Y
143 HIDE Victoria

JAGIELKO Justyna
114 JAGIELKO Justyna 15/14
79 VIGNOUD Mailys

VIGNOUD Mailys
iy R —
207 -eeeeee-

NITSCHE Giovanna
50 NITSCHE Giovanna
47  FEDORUK Anzelika

FEDORUK Anzelika
A
iy —

NAGY Kinga
82  NAGY Kinga
111 WAKONIG Theresa

ALABAS Belfin Sew
146 ALABAS Belfin Sevval 15/13
PR

STAHLBERG Nadine
18  STAHLBERG Nadine
31  PETRI Renata

PETRI Renata
e
LY J—

PILIPCHUK Marina
98  PILIPCHUK Marina
95 DE GRASSE Justine

DE GRASSE Justine
L —
223 -meeeee-

LOUIS MARIE Alexan
34  LOUIS MARIE Alexandra
63 VON KERSSENBROCK Diane

VON KERSSENBROCK D
T —
e

LAWSON Danielle
66  LAWSON Danielle
127 TREDICI Caterina

GRYSCHYK Alla
130 GRYSCHYK Alla 14/13
R ——

EMMENEGGER Manon

EMMENEGGER Manon
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33

Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 ELMER Luise
GNAM Tamara
16 GNAM Tamara 15/14
GNAM Tamara
9 MARZANI Roberta 15/13
MARZANI Roberta
8  STANIER Lydia 15/11
VIERHELLER Giana
5 SIRICO Amanda 15/13
ANTEKEIER Madeline
12 ANTEKEIER Madeline 15/14
VIERHELLER Giana
13 VIERHELLER Giana 15/13
VIERHELLER Giana
4 KOMAROVA Alena 15/8
VIERHELLER Giana
3 YUN Audrey 15/13
BOZZA Alessandra
14 BOZZA Alessandra 15/6
DE MARCHI Eleonora
11 KHARKOVA Viada 15/6
DE MARCHI Eleonora
6 DE MARCHI Eleonora 15114
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
7 NGOM Mariem 15/14
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
10 OKHOTNIKOVA Irina 15/13
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
15 STAHLBERG Nadine 1512
STAHLBERG Nadine
2 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra 15/14



